
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Windsor, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Election

November 08, 2016

Presidential Electors for

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Democratic 

Party

Clinton and Kaine

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,279

75

1,354

2,082

194

2,276

2,085

74

2,159

919

86

1,005

1,762

168

1,930

Republican 

Party

Trump and Pence

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

178

10

188

681

60

741

233

7

240

379

34

413

935

57

992

Libertarian 

Party

Johnson and Weld

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

25

0

25

77

6

83

33

1

34

19

0

19

103

14

117

Green Party Stein and Baraka

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

18

2

20

35

2

37

30

1

31

26

2

28

48

3

51

Write-In Basiago and Kinnison

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Blumenthal and Blair

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

1,675

133

1,808

791

47

838

10,593

777

11,370

774

73

847

566

26

592

3,746

267

4,013

62

6

68

34

5

39

353

32

385

39

5

44

20

0

20

216

15

231

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Write-In Buchanan and Washington

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Castle and Bradley

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

Cooper and Meyer

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cummings and Romanoff

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

De La Fuente and Steinberg

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Deame and Long

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Evans and Fitch

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fox and Kushner

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Write-In Hoefling and Schulin

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Klojzy Jr. and LeMay

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Kotlikoff and Leamer

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

La Riva and Puryear

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Maldonado and Terranova

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

McMullin and Johnson

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

5

0

5

Schoenke and Mitchell Jr.

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Skewes and Lacy

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

5

3

0

3

14

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Write-In Smith and White

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wu and Wu

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



United States Senator

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Democratic 

Party

Richard Blumenthal

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,193

69

1,329

1,980

200

2,243

1,893

70

2,056

885

86

995

1,775

166

1,973

Republican 

Party

Dan Carter

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

128

8

136

606

51

657

196

7

203

311

30

341

801

59

860

Working 

Families Party

Richard Blumenthal

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

58

3

64

150

3

157

89

3

96

69

5

76

136

8

146

Libertarian 

Party

Richard Lion

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

12

0

12

24

3

27

19

0

19

11

0

11

34

3

37

Green Party Jeffery Russell

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

13

1

14

25

2

27

24

0

24

12

0

12

27

2

29

Write-In Andrew Rule

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

John M. Traceski

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

1,607

136

1,792

795

51

867

10,128

778

11,255

710

67

777

493

22

515

3,245

244

3,489

99

6

108

68

3

73

669

31

720

24

1

25

17

1

18

141

8

149

28

4

32

9

1

10

138

10

148

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Representative in Congress 01

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Democratic 

Party

John B. Larson

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,175

69

1,288

1,926

183

2,142

1,888

69

2,021

862

82

954

1,726

162

1,906

Republican 

Party

Matthew M. Corey

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

149

6

155

661

56

717

214

8

222

336

34

370

870

62

932

Working 

Families Party

John B. Larson

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

41

2

45

121

7

130

69

2

73

49

1

51

98

8

107

Green Party S. Michael DeRosa

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

26

1

27

53

4

57

29

2

31

24

2

26

60

5

65

Write-In Charles Jackson

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mark Stewart

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

1,563

125

1,717

759

46

815

9,899

736

10,843

777

71

848

520

26

546

3,527

263

3,790

62

8

71

63

2

66

503

30

543

42

8

50

23

4

27

257

26

283

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



State Senator 02

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Democratic 

Party

Eric D. Coleman

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,148

68

1,272

1,850

176

2,063

1,857

69

2,001

808

78

896

1,601

160

1,767

Republican 

Party

Theresa Tillett

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

171

9

180

759

73

832

245

8

253

389

38

427

989

62

1,051

Working 

Families Party

Eric D. Coleman

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

52

1

55

128

4

134

77

2

82

55

2

58

117

8

126

Write-In Charles Jackson

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Martha S. Kelly

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

1,485

112

1,629

8,749

663

9,628

857

84

941

3,410

274

3,684

89

10

101

518

27

556

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0



State Senator 07

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Annie Hornish

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

643

33

684

643

33

684

Republican 

Party

John A. Kissel

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

623

37

664

623

37

664

Working 

Families Party

Annie Hornish

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

48

3

52

48

3

52

Independent 

Party

John A. Kissel

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

33

3

37

33

3

37

Party Name of Candidate
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State Representative 05

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Brandon McGee

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,195

71

1,266

1,811

165

1,976

1,938

70

2,008

4,944

306

5,250

Republican 

Party

Paul Panos

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

223

14

237

959

84

1,043

310

10

320

1,492

108

1,600

Write-In Charles Jackson

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

1

1

0

3

3

Party Name of Candidate
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State Representative 15

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

David Baram

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

877

83

971

877

83

971

Working 

Families Party

David Baram

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

111

12

124

111

12

124

Party Name of Candidate

OFFICE
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State Representative 60

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Tim Curtis

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,559

137

1,696

1,460

112

1,572

3,019

249

3,268

Republican 

Party

Scott A. Storms

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,124

89

1,216

957

91

1,050

2,081

180

2,266

Independent 

Party

Scott A. Storms

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

78

1

80

61

6

68

139

7

148

Party Name of Candidate
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State Representative 61

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Michael S. Malloy

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

634

36

670

634

36

670

Republican 

Party

Tami Zawistowski

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

686

38

726

686

38

726

Independent 

Party

Tami Zawistowski

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

52

2

55

52

2

55

Party Name of Candidate
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Registrar of Voters - Windsor

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

Democratic 

Party

Anita M. Mips

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

1,218

71

1,289

1,988

177

2,165

1,947

67

2,014

841

80

921

1,713

150

1,863

Republican 

Party

Karen A. Andrews

Machine/Polling Place/EDR

Absentee

Total

181

13

194

758

72

830

262

11

273

393

35

428

991

75

1,066

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Grand 

Total for 

Town

1,545

127

1,672

730

45

775

9,982

717

10,699

897

83

980

619

31

650

4,101

320

4,421



DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 

3-330 Windsor 

Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

2,005

1,606

0

4,073

3,177

1

3,433

2,475

0

1,894

1,471

1

4,067

3,141

3

3,782

2,822

3

1,909

1,522

2

STATS

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 

3-330 Windsor 

Avenue

DISTRICT 

4-Windsor Town 

Hall

DISTRICT 

5-Oliver 

Ellsworth School

DISTRICT 

6-Poquonock 

School

DISTRICT 

7-Rainbow 

Firehouse

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

1,445

87

74

1,606

2,840

264

73

3,177

2,351

86

38

2,475

1,313

124

34

1,471

2,810

247

84

3,141

2,588

224

10

2,822

1,420

82

20

1,522

STATS
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Grand 

Total for 

Towns

21,163

16,214

10

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

14,767

1,114

333

16,214



Town Clerk Name Anna Posniak

Windsor, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here

Printed on 7/10/2017   9:18:05AM Page 15 of 15


