

STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

State Election November 08, 2016

Town of Windsor, Connecticut Election Results by Voting District

	OFFICE Name of Candidate	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town	DISTRICT 5-Oliver
Party			Kennedy School		Hall	Ellsworth School
Presidential	Electors for					
Democratic	Clinton and Kaine					
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	1,279	2,082	2,085	919	1,762
	Absentee	75	194	74	86	168
	Total	1,354	2,276	2,159	1,005	1,930
Republican	Trump and Pence					
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	178	681	233	379	935
-	Absentee	10	60	7	34	57
	Total	188	741	240	413	992
Libertarian	Johnson and Weld					
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	25	77	33	19	103
-	Absentee	0	6	1	0	14
	Total	25	83	34	19	117
Green Party	Stein and Baraka					
·	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	18	35	30	26	48
	Absentee	2	2	1	2	3
	Total	20	37	31	28	51
Write-In	Basiago and Kinnison					
	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0	0	0
	Blumenthal and Blair					
	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0	0	0

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 1 of 15

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
1,675	791	10,593
133	47	777
1,808	838	11,370
774	566	3,746
73	26	267
847	592	4,013
62	34	353
6	5	32
68	39	385
39	20	216
5	0	15
44	20	231
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0 0	0	0 0
0	0	0
	0	0

		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Write-In	Buchanan and Washington Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	Castle and Bradley Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	2 0 2
	Cooper and Meyer Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	Cummings and Romanoff Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	De La Fuente and Steinberg Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	Deame and Long Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	Evans and Fitch Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	Fox and Kushner Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 2 of 15

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
		2
0 0	0 0	2 0
0	0	2
	U	2
		0
0 0	0	0
0	0	0
	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0 0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
		0
0 0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0

		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Write-In	Hoefling and Schulin Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	1 0 1	0 0 0	0 0 0
	Klojzy Jr. and LeMay Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	Kotlikoff and Leamer Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	La Riva and Puryear Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	Maldonado and Terranova Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	McMullin and Johnson Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	1 0 1	0 0 0	5 0 5
	Schoenke and Mitchell Jr. Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	Skewes and Lacy Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 3 of 15

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
0	0	1
0	0	0
0	0	1
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0 0	0 0	0
0	U	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0 0	0 0	0 0
0	0	0
5	3	14
0	0	0
5	3	14
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0 0	0 0	0
0		

		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Write-In	Smith and White Machine/Polling Place/EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0	0	0
	Wu and Wu					
	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0	0	0

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 4 of 15

DISTRICT	DISTRICT	Grand
6-Poquonock	7-Rainbow	Total for
School	Firehouse	Town
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate United States Senator		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town	DISTRICT 5-Oliver
			Kennedy School		Hall	Ellsworth School
Democratic	Richard Blumenthal					
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	1,193	1,980	1,893	885	1,775
•	Absentee	69	200	70	86	166
	Total	1,329	2,243	2,056	995	1,973
Republican	Dan Carter					
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	128	606	196	311	801
	Absentee	8	51	7	30	59
	Total	136	657	203	341	860
Working	Richard Blumenthal					
Families Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	58	150	89	69	136
	Absentee	3	3	3	5	8
	Total	64	157	96	76	146
Libertarian	Richard Lion					
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	12	24	19	11	34
	Absentee	0	3	0	0	3
	Total	12	27	19	11	37
Green Party	Jeffery Russell					
	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	13	25	24	12	27
	Absentee	1	2	0	0	2
	Total	14	27	24	12	29
Write-In	Andrew Rule					
	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	0	0	0	0	(
	Total	0	0	0	0	C
	John M. Traceski					
	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	0	0	0	0	
	Absentee	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0	0	(

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 5 of 15

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
1,607	795	10,128
136	51	778
1,792	867	11,255
710	402	2 245
710 67	493	3,245 244
777	515	3,489
99	68	669
6	3	31
108	73	720
24	17	141
1	1	8
25	18	149
20		120
28	9	138 10
32	10	148
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0

OF Party	FICE Name of Candidate	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Representativ	ve in Congress 01					
Democratic Party	John B. Larson Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee	1,175	1,926 183	1,888 69	862 82	1,726 162
	Total	1,288	2,142	2,021	954	1,906
Republican Party	Matthew M. Corey Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	149 6 155	661 56 717	214 8 222	336 34 370	870 62 932
Working Families Party	John B. Larson Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	41 2 45	121 7 130	69 2 73	49 1 51	98 8 107
Green Party	S. Michael DeRosa Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	26 1 27	53 4 57	29 2 31	24 2 26	60 5 65
Write-In	Charles Jackson Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	Mark Stewart Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 6 of 15

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse	Grand Total for Town
1,563	759	9,899
125	46	736
1,717	815	10,843
777	520	3,527
71	26	263
848	546	3,790
62	63	503
8	2	30
71	66	543
42	23	257
8	4	26
50	27	283
0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0
		_
0 0	0	0
0	0	0
0	0	0

OFFICE		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town	DISTRICT 5-Oliver
Party	Name of Candidate		Kennedy School		Hall	Ellsworth School
State Senator 02						
Democratic	Eric D. Coleman					
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	1,148	1,850	1,857	808	1,601
	Absentee	68	176	69	78	160
	Total	1,272	2,063	2,001	896	1,767
Republican	Theresa Tillett					
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	171	759	245	389	989
	Absentee	9	73	8	38	62
	Total	180	832	253	427	1,051
Working	Eric D. Coleman					
Families Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	52	128	77	55	117
	Absentee	1	4	2	2	8
	Total	55	134	82	58	126
Write-In	Charles Jackson					
	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	1	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	1	0	0	0	0
	Martha S. Kelly					
	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	0	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0	0	0

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 7 of 15

DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	Grand Total for Town
1,485	8 740
1,483	8,749 663
1,629	9,628
857	3,410
84	274
941	3,684
89	518
10	27
101	556
0	1
0	0
0	1
0	0
0	0
0	0

Ol	FFICE	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow	Grand Total for	
Party	Name of Candidate	Firehouse	Town	
State Senator	r 07			
Democratic	Annie Hornish			
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	643	643	
	Absentee	33	33	
	Total	684	684	
Republican	John A. Kissel			
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	623	623	
	Absentee	37	37	
	Total	664	664	
Working	Annie Hornish			
Families Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	48	48	
	Absentee	3	3	
	Total	52	52	
Independent	John A. Kissel			
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	33	33	
·	Absentee	3	3	
	Total	37	37	

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 8 of 15

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	Grand Total for Town	
State Representative 05						
Democratic	Brandon McGee					
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	1,195	1,811	1,938	4,944	
	Absentee	71	165	70	306	
	Total	1,266	1,976	2,008	5,250	
Republican	Paul Panos					
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	223	959	310	1,492	
	Absentee	14	84	10	108	
	Total	237	1,043	320	1,600	
Write-In	Charles Jackson					
	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	0	0	0	0	
	Absentee	0	2	1	3	
	Total	0	2	1	3	

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 9 of 15

OF	FICE	DISTRICT	Grand
Party	Name of Candidate	4-Windsor Town Hall	Total for Town
State Represe	ntative 15		
Democratic	David Baram		
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	877	877
	Absentee	83	83
	Total	971	971
Working	David Baram		
Families Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	111	111
	Absentee	12	12
	Total	124	124

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 10 of 15

C	OFFICE		DISTRICT	Grand	
Party	Name of Candidate	5-Oliver Ellsworth School	6-Poquonock School	Total for Town	
State Representative 60					
Democratic	Tim Curtis				
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	1,559	1,460	3,019	
	Absentee	137	112	249	
	Total	1,696	1,572	3,268	
Republican	Scott A. Storms				
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	1,124	957	2,081	
	Absentee	89	91	180	
	Total	1,216	1,050	2,266	
Independent	Scott A. Storms				
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	78	61	139	
-	Absentee	1	6	7	
	Total	80	68	148	

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 11 of 15

OF	FICE	DISTRICT	Grand
Party	Name of Candidate	7-Rainbow Firehouse	Total for Town
State Represe	ntative 61		
Democratic	Michael S. Malloy		
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	634	634
	Absentee	36	36
	Total	670	670
Republican	Tami Zawistowski		
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	686	686
	Absentee	38	38
	Total	726	726
Independent	Tami Zawistowski		
Party	Machine/Polling Place/EDR	52	52
-	Absentee	2	2
	Total	55	55

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 12 of 15

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate Registrar of Voters - Windsor		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School
Democratic Party	Anita M. Mips Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	1,218 71 1,289	1,988 177 2,165	1,947 67 2,014	841 80 921	1,713 150 1,863
Republican Party	Karen A. Andrews Machine/Polling Place/EDR Absentee Total	181 13 194	758 72 830	262 11 273	393 35 428	991 75 1,066

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 13 of 15

DISTRICT	DISTRICT	Grand
6-Poquonock	7-Rainbow	Total for
School	Firehouse	Town
1,545	730	9,982
127	45	717
1,672	775	10,699
897	619	4,101
83	31	320
980	650	4,421

STATS	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School	DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse
No.of Names on Registry	2,005	4,073	3,433	1,894	4,067	3,782	1,909
No. Checked as Having Voted	1,606	3,177	2,475	1,471	3,141	2,822	1,522
No.of Overseas Voters	0	1	0	1	3	3	2

STATS	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	DISTRICT 4-Windsor Town Hall	DISTRICT 5-Oliver Ellsworth School	DISTRICT 6-Poquonock School	DISTRICT 7-Rainbow Firehouse
Machine/Polling Place Total	1,445	2,840	2,351	1,313	2,810	2,588	1,420
Absentee Total	87	264	86	124	247	224	82
Election Day Registration (EDR)	74	73	38	34	84	10	20
Total Votes	1,606	3,177	2,475	1,471	3,141	2,822	1,522

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 14 of 15

Grand Total for Towns

> 21,163 16,214

10

Grand Total for Towns

> 14,767 1,114

333

16,214

Sign Here			
	Town Name	Windsor, Connecticut	
	Town Clerk Name	Anna Posniak	

Printed on 7/10/2017 9:18:05AM Page 15 of 15